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fERERE 1] &5 BERE & B IREER
BFEEEE | LHD DEESD 187,500 187,500
BUSESER | T 10834 225,000 225,000
& &t 412,500 412,500 74,142
(32iH] (47 : F9)
fERE%E BB i & HEERE £ 8 =588
1) GHE|RREFAN Nl 3,672 3,672 408,828
2| EWE |RREEITARE Nl 1,500 1,500 407,328
3| EHE|RIRERAN N2 2,796 2,796 404,532
4| LRE |LRHEIAR N2 2,850 2,850 401,682
5| EHE|RIRETAN N3 144,544 144,544 257,138
6| JRIREE |IREEDRIZ Mol No2 20,300 20,300 236,838
7| IRIRER |CIRMEEDRIE No3 151,092 151,092 85,746
8| BRIIBAE | BEWA 2 fit 3,876 3,876 81,870
9| BRI | BIEHA 11 1,728 1,728 80,142
10| BRUBAR | BIREBHR 3089 Q#8) 6,000 6,000 74,142
& 5t 338,358




